
Tentative Time Schedule - International Summer School 2018
Week 1

Sunday Monday Thuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
24.06.2018 25.06.2018 26.06.2018 27.06.2018 28.06.2018 29.06.2018 30.06.2018

breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00 - 

Individual learning phase

Lunch break

Feedback session
Visiting students provide 

feedback by writing a summary 
of what they`ve learned so far, 
challenges as well as remaining 

questions

Discussion with lectures

Lecture 2
Prof. Egbert

Travel and arrival at Bernburg
Field/ study trip

Visit Carl Zeiss Jena GmbH
Offers: Visit to Magdeburg 

or Halle

Beach Volleyball Contest Cinema
Discussion with 
guest lectures

Student presentations 
Anhalt University [Master 

HRM]

Presentation session

Lecture 5
Guest lecture promerit AG

Discussion
with guest lecture

Opening and Welcome

Lecture I 
Prof. Beyer

Lunch break Lunch break

Student guided tour on 
Campus Bernburg

Lecture 3 
Lecturer, Economic University 

Varna

Discussion
with guest lecture

Lecture 4
NN

I4.0 the Technological 
Dimension

Minigolf or Swimming Club

International office
Information about Anhalt 

University of Applied Sciences

Student presentations 
Anhalt University [Master 

HRM]

Presentation session

Lunch break

Lecture  6
Lecturer Magdeburg 

University

Student presentations 
Anhalt University [Master 

HRM]

Presentation session



Tentative Time Schedule - International Summer School 2018
Week 2

Sunday Monday Thuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01.07.2018 02.07.2018 03.07.2018 04.07.2018 05.07.2018 06.07.2018 07.07.2018
breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00 - 

Departure from Bernburg

Evaluation of the Summer 
School; Questionnaire and 

texts; Discussion of possible 
future improvements; student 
report writing for Social Media

Lunch break

Lecture 7
Guest lecture - speaker from 

Salzlandsparkasse

Lunch break

Student presentations 
Anhalt University [Master 

HRM]

Presentation session

Individual learning phase

Student presentations 
Anhalt University [Master 

HRM]

Presentation session 

Field/ study trip
Visit BMW AG / Leipzig site

Lunch break

Study trip Leipzig
Zeitgeschichtliches Forum 

Leipzig [Haus der Deutschen 
Geschichte]

Good bye Party

Study trip Berlin

Reichstag - guided tour and 
discussion with a member of 

parliament

Offers: Visit to Magdeburg 
or Halle

Lecture 8
Prof. Peters

(summing up)

Exam for students

Summary writing

Bowling

Lunch break


