Tentative Time Schedule - International Summer School 2018 Week I

		Monday 25.06.2018	Thuesday 26.06.2018	Wednesday 27.06.2018	Thursday 28.06.2018	Friday 29.06.2018	Saturday 30.06.2018
-		breakfast		breakfast			breakfast
09:00	Travel and arrival at Bernburg	Opening and Welcome	Lecture 3 Lecturer, Economic University Varna	Lecture 5 Guest lecture promerit AG Discussion with guest lecture	Field/ study trip Visit Carl Zeiss Jena GmbH	Individual learning phase	Offers: Visit to Magdeburg
10:00		Lecture I Prof. Beyer	Discussion with guest lecture				
12:00		Lecture 2 Prof. Egbert	Lecture 4 NN 14.0 the Technological Dimension				
13:00		Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break		Lunch break	
14:00 15:00		Student presentations Anhalt University [Master HRM]	Student presentations Anhalt University [Master HRM] Presentation session	Lecture 6 Lecturer Magdeburg University		Feedback session Visiting students provide feedback by writing a summary of what they've learned so far, challenges as well as remaining questions Discussion with lectures	or Halle
16:00		Presentation session		Student presentations Anhalt University [Master HRM] Presentation session			
17:00		Student guided tour on Campus Bernburg	International office Information about Anhalt University of Applied Sciences				
18:00 -		Beach Volleyball Contest	Cinema	Discussion with guest lectures		Minigolf or Swimming Club	

Tentative Time Schedule - International Summer School 2018 Week 2

		Monday	Thuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Saturday
		02.07.2018 breakfast	03.07.2018		05.07.2018 breakfast	06.07.2018 breakfast	07.07.2018
09:00 10:00 11:00		Lecture 7 Guest lecture - speaker from Salzlandsparkasse		Student presentations Anhalt University [Master HRM] Presentation session	Field/ study trip Visit BMW AG / Leipzig site	Lecture 8 Prof. Peters (summing up)	
12:00						Exam for students	
13:00	Offers: Visit to Magdeburg	Lunch break	Study trip Berlin Reichstag - guided tour and discussion with a member of	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break	Departure from Bernburg
14:00 15:00 16:00	or Halle	Student presentations Anhalt University [Master HRM] Presentation session	oiscussion with a member of parliament	Individual learning phase	Study trip Leipzig Zeitgeschichtliches Forum Leipzig [Haus der Deutschen Geschichte]	Evaluation of the Summer School; Questionnaire and texts; Discussion of possible future improvements; student report writing for Social Media	
17:00				Summary writing			
18:00 -		Bowling				Good bye Party	